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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

44909

sositi

VALID
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Skolin

23°9"14.64"'E

Pag.:

2250652025 15

21.06.2025 05:50:00
Musat Constantin
26° 12" 10.8' E
22.06.2025 18:33:57 LIVE
22.06.2025 18:33:57 +0
15
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:09.9 |OK |01 017

:51.5 |OK |01 |015

:51.8 |OK |01 |006 |

15.8 |[OK |01 1]003

17.7 |JOK |01 ]008

15.5 |OK |01 011

49.7 |OK |01 ]010 |

47.2 |OK |01 ]001

:50.4 |OK |01 022

:30.7 |OK |01 021

:33.4 |OK |01 |009 |

:58.7 |OK |01 |005

:26.0 |OK |01 |0le6 |

:59.0 |OK |01 ]020 |

19.2 |OK |01 1]004 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 203147
Autorizare: AA902451
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